1135 Thomas Busch Highway, Pennsauken, NJ 08110  |  info@abovealllighting.com  |  +1 866-222-8866  |  www.AboveAllLighting.com
©2025 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved.
1
PRIME FOCUS ACOUSTIC PANEL
The Prime Focus Acoustic Fixture expands the Focus family
with sizes available from 11.8" to 47.2" in diameter.
Constructed from aluminum, it is designed for pendant or
surface mounting. The fixture integrates seamlessly with

1.38"(35mm)
1.38"(35mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: FR24-AC-ACPMK-WH-NSAC-021 130
DiameterSeries Acoustic
Configuration
Installation Acoustic ColorFrame Finish
12
11.8"
16
15.7"
19
18.9"
24
23.6"
35
35.4"
47
47.2"
Standard
WH
White¹
Optional
BK
Black¹
NSAC-021 130
NSAC-042 146
NSAC-028 110
NSAC-002 122
NSAC-033 103
Please see the acous-
tic color list in the
following table.
AC